AURAMED   CLASSIC MULTI-FUNCTION HIGH ABUSE SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 03192026
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: AATHR24-HC14/OC-1-F3L-40-90C-UN-DM1-LVD-PH
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Healthcare applications, Patient Rooms, Behavioral
settings, settings that require an enclosed fixture for High Abuse/
Vandal Resistant settings, and more
•	 Available in a 1x4, 2x2, 2x4 dimensions
•	 Provides reading, ambient and exam illumination
•	 Low Voltage Control options provides lighting control interface to a
pillow speaker, bed side rail or other low voltage devices
•	 Certified IP65 per IEC 60598. CCEA approved. Meets ISO3
(FED-STD-209E/Class 1) Cleanrooms
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act (BABAA)
AATH Series
AATH R                                                /
Series Mounting
R = Recessed
(Grid/Flange)
Size*
14 = 1x4**
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
*Nominal Size. Dimensional
Data on Page 2.
**AATH14 can be used as
pairs adjacent to the
patient bed. Fixtures quoted
and sold individually.
Housing
HC14 = 14Ga. CRS Painted
HS14 = 14Ga. SS Brushed
HP14 = 14Ga. SS Painted
HC16 = 16Ga. CRS Painted
HS16 = 16Ga. SS Brushed
HP16 = 16Ga. SS Painted
HC18 = 18Ga. CRS Painted
HS18 = 18Ga. SS Brushed
HP18 = 18Ga. SS Painted
Frame*
OC = CRS Painted
OS = SS Brushed
OP = SS Painted
*Overlapping. Gauge to
match housing
Outer Lens*
1 = .187 Clear Poly.
2 = .250 Clear Poly.
3 = .375 Clear Poly.
*Inner diffuser is a white poly.
Function
F2 = Ambient & Exam
F3L = Reading, Ambient, Exam (Low)*
F3H = Reading, Ambient, Exam (High)**
*Portion of inner LED boards are used for reading
function
**N/A with AATH22.
Color Temp.*
30 = 3000K
35 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TW1 = Tunable White
2700K to 5000K**
TW2 = Tunable White
2700K to 6500K**
*Selected CCT will be the same